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Quote Date Job #
TELECOM - DATA » SECURITY « FIBER OPTIC
8545 NW 29 Street 2/26/2019 61974
Doral, FL 33122
Name / Address Ship To
CITY OF HOLLYWOOD City of Hollywood
P.O. BOX 229045 1621 N. 14th AVE.
HOLLYWOOD, FL. 33022-9045 HOLLYWOOD, FL. 33020
ATTN: Kellvy Angeles
P.O. No. Payment Terms Good Thru Rep Project JOB SITE
Net 30 6/26/2019 ADS SHOP WWTP Fiber Proj... Hollywood, FL
Quantity Item Description Unit Price Total
JOB INFO SCOPE OF WORK
Admin Building:

+ Provide and install (3) 48 strand OS2 armored outdoor fiber cable
from Building A. Server Room to Main Control, PL.C 11 and PLC
5, At Building A., Main Control, PLC 11 and PLC 5 provide and
install (1) rack mounted 4RU fiber distribution for a total of (4)
equipped with (1) SM LC connector panels for a total of (8).

« Terminate fiber cable at both ends utilizing SM OS2 LC
connectors (432).

Main Control:

« Provide and install (6) 48 strand OS2 armored outdoor fiber cable
from Main Control 4RU to PLC 7, PLC 8, PLC 9, PLC 12, PLC 13
and PLC 16, At PLC 7, PLC 8, PLC 9, PLC 12, PLC 15 and PLC
16 provide and install (1) rack mounted 1RU fiber distribution for a
total of (6) equipped with (1) SM LC connector panels for a total of
(12).

LIFT WILL BE PROVIDED BY CUSTOMER.

Signature

Total
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' 1A SE Quotation

Quote Date

TELECOM « DATA « SECURITY « FIBER OPTIC
8545 NW 29 Street 2/26/2019 61974

Doral, FL 33122

Name / Address Ship To
CITY OF HOLLYWOOD City of Hollywood
P.0. BOX 229045 1621 N. 14th AVE.
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33022-9045 HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020

ATTN: Kellvy Angeles

P.O. No. Payment Terms Good Thru Rep Project JOB SITE
Net 30 6/26/2019 ADS SHOP WWTP Fiber Proj... Hollywood, FL
Quantity Item Description Unit Price Total
PLC11:

« Provide and install (6) 48 strand OS2 armored outdoor fiber cable
from PLC 11 4RU to PLC 3, PLC 4, PLC 6, PLC 13, PLC 14 and
Bldg. B, At PLC 3, PLC 4, PLC 6, PLC 13, PLC 14 and Bldg. B
provide and install (1) rack mounted 1RU fiber distribution for a
total of (6) equipped with (1) SM LC connector panels for a total of
(12).

PLC 5:

« Provide and install (3) 48 strand OS2 armored outdoor fiber cable
trom PLC 5 4RU to PLC 1, PLC 2, and SESC, AtPLC 1, PLC 2,
and SESC provide and install (1) rack mounted 1RU fiber
distribution for a total of (3) equipped with (3) SM LC connector
panels for a total of (6).

« Label and test. Provide test documentation.

18,900.00 [ ITEM 009-GRP 2 Install Fiber Cable, Existing Conduit of Three Fiber Cable. 1.75 33,075.00
18,900.00 | ITEM 015-GRP 2 48 Strand Armored Fiber Cable, Corning Altos Lite or Equal. 0.70 13,230.00
18.00 | ITEM 018-GRP 2 Closet Connector Housing, Corning or Equal. (CCH-01U) 195.00 3,510.00
4.00 [ ITEM 020-GRP 2 Closet Connector Housing, Corning or Equal (CCH-04U) 275.00 1,100.00
36.00 [ITEM 023-GRP 2 Closet Connector Housing Panels, Corning or Equal 98.00 3,528.00
(CCH-CP12-A9)
432,00 | ITEM 024-GRP 2 SC Fiber Connector, Single Mode, Corning or Equal (95-200-41) 15.25 6,588.00
36.00 [ITEM 031-GRP 2 Spider Fan Out Kit, 12 Fiber, Corning or approved equal 15.75 567.00
(FAN-BT25-12)

LIFT WILL BE PROVIDED BY CUSTOMER.

Total

Signature
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Quote Date Job #
TELECOM « DATA « SECURITY « FIBER OPTIC
2545 NW 29 Street 2/26/2019 61974
Doral, FL 33122
Name / Address Ship To
CITY OF HOLLYWOOD City of Hollywood
P.0O. BOX 229045 1621 N. 14th AVE.
HOLLYWQOD, FL 33022-9045 HOLLYWOQOD, FL 33020
ATTN: Kellvy Angeles
P.O. No. Payment Terms Good Thru Rep Project JOB SITE
Net 30 6/26/2019 ADS SHOP WWTP Fiber Proj... Hollywood, FL
Quantity ltem Description Unit Price Total
432.00 | ITEM 073-GRP 2 Fiber Termination 17.50 7,560.00
40.00 | ITEM 079-GRP 2 Additional Labor (Unskilled), Regular Hours 32.00 1,280.00
1.00 | ITEM 082-GRP 2 (GRP 2, OUTSIDE) Parts and Materials on Pass-Thru. GRAYBAR 915.08 915.08
1.00 | ITEM 084-GRP 2 (GRP 2, OUTSIDE) Specialized Subcontractor Fees on Pass-Thru. 550.00 550.00
(hand dig trench 1-2" conduit).
1.00 | ITEM 084-GRP 2 (GRP 2, OUTSIDE) Specialized Subcontractor Fees on Pass-Thru. 275.00 275.00
(ridget 2" conduit on bldg).
LIFT WILL BE PROVIDED BY CUSTOMER.
Voice: (305) 471 9888
Toll Free: 1-800-466-5211
Fax: (305) 470 9666
www.asetelecom.com
Total §72,178.08

Signature
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